4A Boys Provincial Volleyball
2024 4A Boys Provincial Volleyball
Nov 22 - 23, 2024

Moose Jaw, SK
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Install the mobile app
for this event at:
tourneymachine.com

‘zsportsengine

Livestream all of your sports moments

Schedule

Game  Time

P1 12:00 PM
p2 12:00 PM
P3 1:00 PM

P4 1:00 PM

P5 2:00 PM

P6 2:00 PM

P7 3:00 PM

P8 3:00 PM

P9 4:00 PM

P10 4:00 PM

P11 5:00 PM

P12 5:00 PM

P13 6:00 PM

P14 6:00 PM

Game  Time

Location

Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate

Sask Polytechnic

Location

Friday, November 22, 2024
Home Score
MJ Central
Meadow Lake
NB John Paul Il
Melfort
MJ Central
Meadow Lake
Humboldt
Melville
NB John Paul Il
Melfort
MJ Central
Meadow Lake
NB John Paul Il
Melfort
Saturday, November 23, 2024

Home Score

Away

Humboldt

Melville

Yorkton Sacred Heart
MJ Vanier

Lumsden

Kindersley

Yorkton Sacred Heart
MJ Vanier

Lumsden

Kindersley

Yorkton Sacred Heart
MJ Vanier

Humboldt

Melville

Away



P15

P16

P17

P18

P19

P20

B1

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B10

B12

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Central Collegiate
Sask Polytechnic
Sask Polytechnic

Sask Polytechnic

/1

MJ Vanier

Yorkton Sacred Heart

Meadow Lake

MJ Central

Melville

Humboldt

Pool A 1st Place

Pool B 1st Place

Pool B 2nd Place

Pool A 2nd Place

Bracket Winner B1

Bracket Winner B2

Bracket Loser B5

Bracket Winner B5

Kindersley
Lumsden

Melfort

NB John Paul Il
Kindersley
Lumsden

Pool B 4th Place
Pool A 4th Place
Pool A 3rd Place
Pool B 3rd Place
Bracket Winner B3
Bracket Winner B4
Bracket Loser B6

Bracket Winner B6
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