4A Boys Provincial Volleyball

2024 4A Boys Provincial Volleyball Nov 22 - 23, 2024 Moose Jaw, SK



tourneymachine.com



Livestream all of your sports moments

Schedule

Friday, November 22, 2024								
Game	Time	Location	Home	Score	Away			
P1	12:00 PM	Central Collegiate	MJ Central		Humboldt			
P2	12:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Meadow Lake		Melville			
Р3	1:00 PM	Central Collegiate	NB John Paul II		Yorkton Sacred Heart			
P4	1:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Melfort		MJ Vanier			
P5	2:00 PM	Central Collegiate	MJ Central		Lumsden			
P6	2:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Meadow Lake		Kindersley			
P7	3:00 PM	Central Collegiate	Humboldt		Yorkton Sacred Heart			
P8	3:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Melville		MJ Vanier			
P9	4:00 PM	Central Collegiate	NB John Paul II		Lumsden			
P10	4:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Melfort		Kindersley			
P11	5:00 PM	Central Collegiate	MJ Central		Yorkton Sacred Heart			
P12	5:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Meadow Lake		MJ Vanier			
P13	6:00 PM	Central Collegiate	NB John Paul II		Humboldt			
P14	6:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Melfort		Melville			
Saturday, November 23, 2024								
Game	Time	Location	Home	Score	Away			

P15	9:00 AM	Central Collegiate	MJ Vanier	Kindersley
P16	9:00 AM	Sask Polytechnic	Yorkton Sacred Heart	Lumsden
P17	10:00 AM	Central Collegiate	Meadow Lake	Melfort
P18	10:00 AM	Sask Polytechnic	MJ Central	NB John Paul II
P19	11:00 AM	Central Collegiate	Melville	Kindersley
P20	11:00 AM	Sask Polytechnic	Humboldt	Lumsden
B1	12:30 PM	Central Collegiate	Pool A 1st Place	Pool B 4th Place
B2	12:30 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Pool B 1st Place	Pool A 4th Place
В3	1:30 PM	Central Collegiate	Pool B 2nd Place	Pool A 3rd Place
B4	1:30 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Pool A 2nd Place	Pool B 3rd Place
B5	3:00 PM	Central Collegiate	Bracket Winner B1	Bracket Winner B3
B6	3:00 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Bracket Winner B2	Bracket Winner B4
B10	4:30 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Bracket Loser B5	Bracket Loser B6
B12	5:30 PM	Sask Polytechnic	Bracket Winner B5	Bracket Winner B6



ONE CONNECTED YOUTH SPORTS WORLD

©2024 SportsEngine, Inc. The Home of Youth Sports. All Rights Reserved.

Terms of Use • Ad Choices • Privacy Policy • Cookie Notice • CA Notice